
REVISION DATES

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

DRAWING No.

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF GEORGIA

2/18/2016

afuller

SHEET NO.PROJECT NUMBER

     

TOTAL SHEETS

OFFICE:

                0010403                032  120 

     

     

DRAWING No.
CARRIAGE LANE              

                           23-012 

GPLOT-V8

gplotborder-V8i-PO.tbl

0010403A_23.dgn4:18:11 PM

SUXSEW

STATE

GA

CROSS SECTIONS

                              

                             

06/18/14

890

900

910

920

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100-110-120-130-140

19+20

890

900

910

920890

900

910

920

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100-110-120-130-140

19+40

890

900

910

920890

900

910

920

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100-110-120-130-140

19+60

890

900

910

920890

900

910

920

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100-110-120-130-140

19+80

890

900

910

920890

900

910

920

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100-110-120-130-140

20+00

890

900

910

920890

900

910

920

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100-110-120-130-140

20+20

890

900

910

920

2.0%

2.0%

2.0% 2.0%

2.0%

2.0% 2.0%

90
5.

05

90
6.

11

90
7.

18

90
8.

35

90
9.

57

91
0.

79

4:1

4:1

4:1 3:1

3:1

4:1 3:1

GEORGIA

TRANSPORTATION

OF

DEPARTMENT

-
2
3
.
7
2

-
2
5
.
1
8

-
2
4
.
2
4

-
2
5
.
5
2

2
3
.
4
1

2
0
.
9
5

2
0
.
0
9

DRIVEWAY

DRIVEWAY

HILLANDALE DRIVE

HILLANDALE DRIVE

HILLANDALE DRIVE

VERTICAL" 1" = 10’
HORIZONTAL: 1" = 10’

SCALE:

AS-BUILT




